
Selecting a Letting Effective Date for RSPs

Std. Comm. 
Mtg. Date

Publish RSP 
Menu

Final Tracings 
Submission Due

Ready for Letting 
Docs to CA Bid Letting Date

RSP Menu Date 
Selected to Build 

CIB

RSP/RPD Only w/ Pay Item or 
Design Change

Std Comm. Mtg 
Date + 14

30 Days
prior to RFC

12 Weeks 
prior to Letting

10/19/23 Mar. 2024 June 2024 Thu 11/2/23 Mon 11/20/23 Wed 12/20/23 Wed 3/13/24

11/17/23 June 2024 June 2024 Fri 12/1/23 Mon 12/18/23 Wed 1/17/24 Wed 4/10/24

12/21/23 June 2024 June 2024 Thu 1/4/24 Mon 1/15/24 Wed 2/14/24 Thu 5/9/24

01/18/24 June 2024 Sept. 2024 Thu 2/1/24 Fri 2/16/24 Sun 3/17/24 Special Letting Only 
(June)

02/15/24 Sept. 2024 Sept. 2024 Thu 2/29/24 Mon 3/18/24 Wed 4/17/24 Wed 7/10/24

03/21/24 Sept. 2024 Sept. 2024 Thu 4/4/24 Mon 4/22/24 Wed 5/22/24 Wed 8/14/24

04/18/24 Sept. 2024 Dec. 2024 Thu 5/2/24 Mon 5/20/24 Wed 6/19/24 Wed 9/11/24

05/16/24 Dec. 2024 Dec. 2024 Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/17/24 Wed 7/17/24 Wed 10/9/24

06/20/24 Dec. 2024 Dec. 2024 Thu 7/4/24 Tue 7/23/24 Thu 8/22/24 Thu 11/14/24

07/18/24 Dec. 2024 Mar. 2025 Thu 8/1/24 Mon 8/19/24 Wed 9/18/24 Wed 12/11/24

08/15/24 Mar. 2025 Mar. 2025 Thu 8/29/24 Mon 9/23/24 Wed 10/23/24 Wed 1/15/25

09/19/24 Mar. 2025 Mar. 2025 Thu 10/3/24 Mon 10/21/24 Wed 11/20/24 Wed 2/12/25

10/17/24 Mar. 2025 June 2025 Thu 10/31/24 Mon 11/18/24 Wed 12/18/24 Wed 3/12/25

11/22/24 June 2025 June 2025 Fri 12/6/24 Mon 12/16/24 Wed 1/15/25 Wed 4/9/25

12/19/24 June 2025 June 2025 Thu 1/2/25 Mon 1/13/25 Wed 2/12/25 Wed 5/7/25

NOV. 2023 MENU

FEB. 2024 MENU

MAY 2024 MENU

AUG. 2024 MENU

NOV. 2024 MENU

First Available Effective Letting 
Date


